Corporate Information

Profiles of Directors and

Senior Executives

Notice of Annual General Meeting

Chairman’s Statement

Financial Operation Review

Directors” Report

Auditors” Report

Consolidated Income Statement

Consolidated Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Consolidated Statement of Recognised

Gains and Losses

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

Notes to the Financial Statements

Five Year Financial Summary

Schedule of Principal Properties

12

15

27

29

30

32

34

35

37

69

71

CONTENTS
H &%

A AR

EH LR
T N B fiifr

JBe OB A 3
F
S 2 S 5 e
EHG WA
A B
AR AT ER AR
B ER R
HERFER

Tt R M o £ AR

AR ERER
S 2 A
AR B 2

EL2/ESIES

BEREEAMAT | ZFFAEEH



